Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

12/20/2024 09:00 AM | Drive Out to Las PO:

Vegas Shipping Address:
12/21/2024 09:00 AM | Unload & Install Fontainebleau Las Vegas
12/22/2024 09:00 AM | Install Day 2 2777 S Las Vegas Blvd,

12/23/2024 09:00 AM | Drive Back To LA Las Vegas, NV 89109
01/01/2025 03:00 PM | Drive to Las Vegas

01/02/2025 08:00 AM | Strike & Load Semis  Royal Ballroom
01/03/2025 09:00 AM | Drive Back to LA Loading dock TBD

On site contact: Nicole (702) 324-5831

Description Qtty

Ballroom

Perimeter Draping - Hunter Green Stretch Velvet (Mix of 1
Stock & Custom)

1,000 x 24'H, 400' x 25'H,
pleated, flameproofed, hung on truss,
green tiebacks

Custom Truss Covers - Ivory Lycra 1

with ties,
103 -22' x 12" truss covers

(TR Chandeliers - Moscow - Round Large 16
PR
I 48"W x 84"H - 85lb - 2 Amp

il W Chandeliers - Moscow - Round Medium 16
I L
”M‘ “‘H‘ 36"W x 60"H - 50lb - TAmp
I
I
|

i g Chandeliers - Nice - Pendant Brass And Crystal 5
mv::lmn 40"w x 65"H - 1501lb - 1050 Watts
e
Misc:

Flameproof Liquid 1
Roll of Stretch Velvet Hunter Green 2
Roll of Ivory Lycra 2
Gold Vinyl for Chandeliers if needed 1
Ladders 1
tall & medium
Wood & Tools 1
A few Pipes / Bases In case of returns 1
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Fontainebleau Las Vegas

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Price

$48,000.00 T

$21,000.00 T

$650.00 T
$550.00 T
$950.00 T

Total Ballroom

$0.00 T
$0.00 T
$0.00 T
$0.00 T
$0.00 T
$0.00 T
$0.00 T

Total

$48,000.00

$21,000.00

$10,400.00

$8,800.00

$4,750.00

$92,950.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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Description

Furniture Dollies

Services
Dec 20th - Crew Drive Out to Las Vegas
Dec 21st - Unload & Install
Dec 22nd - Install continued
Dec 23rd - Drive Back to LA

Jan 1st - Drive to Las Vegas
holiday fees

Jan 2nd - Strike & Unload trucks

Jan 3rd - Drive Back to LA

Truck & Gas Surcharge (include 2 rounds of driving)
Van Transportation

Flameproof Fabric
cost includes certification & flameproofing new fabric

Crew Hotel rooms: 4 rooms, 2 beds provided by client
check in Dec 20th- check out Dec 23rd AND
check in Jan 1st - Check out Jan 3rd

Per Diems (for both trips)

Management Fees: Production, revisions, permits, etc.

no travel fees or on site management

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
50% deposit due upon confirmation ($70,193.50)
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Qtty Price

1 $0.00 T
Total Misc:

8 $650.00

8 $650.00

8 $550.00

8 $650.00

8 $800.00

6 $650.00

8 $650.00

3 $2,500.00 T

1 $1,200.00 T

1 $6,000.00

1 $0.00

8 $450.00

1 $500.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$0.00

$0.00

$5,200.00
$5,200.00
$4,400.00
$5,200.00

$6,400.00

$3,900.00
$5,200.00
$7,500.00
$1,200.00

$6,000.00

$0.00

$3,600.00

$500.00

$92,950.00
$54,300.00
$5,577.00
$2,788.50
$9,656.75
($0.00)
$165,272.25
($0.00)
$165,272.25
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