

Fontainebleau Las Vegas

12/20/2024 09:00 AM | Drive Out to Las Vegas 12/21/2024 09:00 AM | Unload & Install 12/22/2024 09:00 AM | Install Day 2 12/23/2024 09:00 AM | Drive Back To LA 01/01/2025 03:00 PM | Drive to Las Vegas 01/02/2025 08:00 AM | Strike & Load Semis 01/03/2025 09:00 AM | Drive Back to LA PO: Shipping Address: Fontainebleau Las Vegas 2777 S Las Vegas Blvd, Las Vegas, NV 89109

Royal Ballroom Loading dock TBD

On site contact: Nicole (702) 324-5831

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Ballroom					
	Perimeter Draping - Hunter Green Stretch Velvet (Mix of Stock & Custom) 1,000 x 24'H, 400' x 25'H, pleated, flameproofed, hung on truss, green tiebacks	1	\$48,000.00	Т	\$48,000.00
	Custom Truss Covers - Ivory Lycra with ties, 103 - 22' x 12" truss covers	1	\$21,000.00	Т	\$21,000.00
	Chandeliers - Moscow - Round Large 48"W x 84"H - 85lb - 2 Amp	16	\$650.00	Т	\$10,400.00
	Chandeliers - Moscow - Round Medium 36"W x 60"H - 50lb - 1Amp	16	\$550.00	Т	\$8,800.00
ALC: DOMESTICAL TOTAL STATE OF THE STATE OF	Chandeliers - Nice - Pendant Brass And Crystal 40"w x 65"H - 150lb - 1050 Watts	5	\$950.00	T	\$4,750.00
			Total Ballroom		\$92,950.00
Misc:					
	Flameproof Liquid	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Roll of Stretch Velvet Hunter Green	2	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Roll of Ivory Lycra	2	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Gold Vinyl for Chandeliers if needed	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Ladders tall & medium	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Wood & Tools	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	A few Pipes / Bases In case of returns	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Furniture Dollies	1	\$0.00	T	\$0.00
			Total Misc:		\$0.00
Services					
	Dec 20th - Crew Drive Out to Las Vegas	8	\$650.00		\$5,200.00
	Dec 21st - Unload & Install	8	\$650.00		\$5,200.00
	Dec 22nd - Install continued	8	\$550.00		\$4,400.00
	Dec 23rd - Drive Back to LA	8	\$650.00		\$5,200.00
	Jan 1st - Drive to Las Vegas holiday fees	8	\$800.00		\$6,400.00
	Jan 2nd - Strike & Unload trucks	6	\$650.00		\$3,900.00
	Jan 3rd - Drive Back to LA	8	\$650.00		\$5,200.00
	Truck & Gas Surcharge (include 2 rounds of driving)	3	\$2,500.00	Т	\$7,500.00
	Van Transportation	1	\$1,200.00	Т	\$1,200.00
	Flameproof Fabric cost includes certification & flameproofing new fabric	1	\$6,000.00		\$6,000.00
	Crew Hotel rooms: 4 rooms, 2 beds provided by client check in Dec 20th- check out Dec 23rd AND check in Jan 1st - Check out Jan 3rd	1	\$0.00		\$0.00
	Per Diems (for both trips)	8	\$450.00		\$3,600.00
	Management Fees: Production, revisions, permits, etc. no travel fees or on site management	1	\$500.00		\$500.00
Please make ch	necks payable to Revelry, Inc.		Total Product	ts:	\$92,950.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it		Total Labor/Services/Misc:			\$54,300.00
		V	Vear & Tear (6.00%	•	\$5,577.00
Notes			Packing (3.00% Taxes	•	\$2,788.50 \$9,656.75
50% deposit due upon confirmation (\$70,193.50)			Discount		(\$0.00)
			Tota		\$165,272.25
			Payment		(\$0.00)
			Balanc		\$165,272.25